Gateway HS

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

2/15/2014

HYPE Cadets

Silver e
Silver €8

Bronze &
Bronze €8

Silver €
Silver €8

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st



Gateway HS 2/15/2014

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: SIG Guard: IIG

Haddon Clearview Triton Eastern Egg Harbor

Synergy HYPE JV AMP Jr. Whittier MS Heights MS Gateway MS Regional HS Smyrna HS Regional HS Regional HS Twp. HS CoMotion IIG
EQ70-130 1441 e 1361 @ 1268€e@ 9.13@ 1301 1268@ 1421 @ 12.14@ 8.14e@ 12.21e 11.88@ 1261 @
VOC 74 €D 70 €D 66 € 45 €D 67 €D 66 @B 3¢ 62 @€ 12 €D 63 € 62 @D 65 €@
EXC 71 €D 67 €D 62 €D 416 €D 64 €D 62 @€ o) 1+ 60 €D 40 €D 60 € 58 €D 62 €D
MV70-130 1448 e 13.15@ 13.55@d 8.81e@ 13.08@ 12.75@é 13.68@ 13.08@d 8.14e&@ 1194 @ 1095 e 12.02 @
VOC 5 €D 69 €D 71 €5 416 €D 68 €D 67 €5 1 €D 68 € 412 €D 61 €D 58 @D 64 €D
EXC 71 €D 64 €D 66 € 413 €D 64 €D 62 €D 67 €D 64 €2 40 €D 59 @ 53 €D 58 €D
DES 128 118ed 107 S88e@ 112é@ 107éd 136 126e S82@ 104e@é 109@ 1.8
COMP 66 €0 62 @€ 57 € 416 €D 506D 57 €D o) 1+ 65 €D 41 €D 53 @D 56 € 61 €D
EXC 62 €D 56 @ 50 €D 12 €D 53 €D 50 @D 66 €D 61 @D 41 51 @D 53 €D 57 €D
GE 13.7éd 14 @ 1260 9@ 13 @ 128@d 145@ 133eé 38e 131 104ed 125@
REP 70 €D 1 €D 65 €D 45 €D 67 €D 66 € 74 €D 68 €D 40 €D 67 €D 54 €D 64 €D
PERF 67 € 69 €D 61 €D 45 €D 63 €D 62 @€ 71 €D 65 @D 40 €D 64 50 @ 61 €D
GE 13.5@ 132é 124e@ 105@ 128 121é 138@ 12.7é 383@ 125@ 113eé 121d
REP 69 € 67 €D 63 €D 55 €D 65 €D 62 €D o) 1] 64 €2 412 €D 63 €D 59 @D 62 €
PERF 66 €2 65 @D 61 €D 50 € 63 €D 59 @D 68 €D 63 @D 41 €D 62 €D 54 @D 59 €

Sub-Total 68.89 65.76 61.93 46.24  63.09 61.03 69.79 63.82 40.78  60.15 55.43 61.03
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 68.89 65.76 61.93 46.24  63.09 61.03 69.79 63.82 40.78  60.15 55.43 61.03

Placement st ond 3rd 3rd st ond st ond 3rd 1st ond st



Gateway HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/15/2014

Guard: IAG Guard: SAG
Fusion WG CoMotion A Haddon Heights HS Barnegat HS Gateway Regional HS

-- 15.01 @@ 14.21 @ 12.28 € 13.61 e
7 36D 64 €D 70 €D
74 D 70 60 67 €D

-- 14.14 @ 14.41 @ 14.27 e 13.74 €
72 74 @ X 2> 70 €D
70 € 71 & 7 €D 68

-- 14.6 @ 14.5 @ 12.6 € 13.6 €D
74 D 75 € 65 €D 70 €D
26D 70 61 €D 66 &

-- 14.4 @ 14 @ 12.6 € 13 €2
3 "D 65 €D 67 @D
"1 69 61 63 €D

-- 14.7 @ 15.1 @@ 12.4 € 13.4 €D
74 D 7D 64 €D 68 @
73 74 60 66 €5

-- 72.85 72.22 64.15 67.35

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

-- 72.85 72.22 64.15 67.35
st 1st 3rd ond



Gateway HS

EQ10-10
voC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/15/2014

Guard: SOG Guard: IWG
Southern Regional HS Gold Blackwatch
14.1 @ 16.6 @
2¢D 84 €D

69 € 82 €
15 @ 16
76 € 81 @D
74 D £ 1+ )

14 15.6 @
7 D 9 @D
69 € 77
13.3 @ 15.6 @
68 €D YD

65 € 77 D
12.8 @ 15.6 @
65 €D 80 €

63 €D 76 @D
69.2 79.4

0.0 0.0

69.2 79.4

qst

1st



Gateway HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/15/2014

Dance: SND

Smyrna HS

28.56 &>
74 €0
70 €D

12.5 @
65 €
60 €

14 @
2 )
68 €D

12.8 @
66 €D

62 €D
67.86
0.0

67.86
1st



Gateway HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SIP

2/15/2014

Haddon Heights HS

13.2 @
67.0 €D
65.0 €

28.2 @
730 €
69.0 €

28.2 e
740 €@
67.0 €
69.6

0.0

69.6

1St

Williamstown HS

14 &
720 €
68.0 €GB

323 @
82.0 €
80.0 €

27.6 @
740 &
64.0 €D
73.9

0.0

73.9

1St

Eastern Regional HS

15.1 @
706
740 @

30.2 &
78.0 €2
740 €

27.4 e
70.0 €B
67.0 €
72.7

0.0

72.7

ond



Gateway HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/15/2014

North Brunswick HS

0.0

Triton Regional HS

354 @
26
70 €

35.1 @
72
69 €
70.5
0.0
70.5

1St

Gloucester City Jr/Sr HS

34.2 e
69 @
68 @

32.1 &2
66 €2
63 €D
66.3

0.0

66.3

ond



