Gateway HS	2/15/2014
	Guard: ICG
	HYPE Cadets
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.0
Total Placement	Silver 1 st

	Guard: IJG			Guard: SMG			Guard: SNG		Guard: SIG			Guard: IIG
	Synergy	HYPEJV	AMP Jr.	Whittier MS	Haddon Heights MS	Gateway MS	Clearview Regional HS	Smyrna HS	Triton Regional HS	Eastern Regional HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	CoMotion IIG
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.41 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.61 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	12.68 3 rd 66 3 rd 62 3 rd	9.13 3 rd 45 3 rd 46 3 rd	13.01 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.68 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.21 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	12.14 2 nd 62 2 nd 60 2 nd	8.14 3 rd 42 3 rd 40 3 rd	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)	11.88 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.61 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.15 3 rd 69 3 rd 64 3 rd	13.55 2 nd 71 2 nd 66 2 nd	8.81 3 rd 46 3 rd 43 3 rd	13.08 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.75 2 nd 62 2 nd	13.68 (1st) 71 (1st) 67 (1st)	13.08 2 nd 68 2 nd 64 2 nd	8.14 3 rd 42 3 rd 40 3 rd	11.94 (1st) 61 (1st) 59 (1st)	10.95 2 nd 58 2 nd 53 2 nd	12.02 (1st) 64 (1st) 58 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	12.8 1st 66 1st 62 1st	11.8 2 nd 62 2 nd 56 2 nd	10.7 3 rd 57 3 rd 50 3 rd	8.8 3 rd 46 3 rd 42 3 rd	11.2 1st 59 1st 53 1st	10.7 2 nd 57 2 nd 50 2 nd	13.6 1st 70 1st 66 1st	12.6 2 nd 65 2 nd 61 2 nd	8.2 3 rd 41 3 rd 41 3 rd	10.4 2 nd 53 2 nd 51 2 nd	10.9 1st 56 1st 53 1st	11.8 (1st) 61 (1st) 57 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.7 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd)	14 1st 71 1st 69 1st	12.6 3 rd 65 3 rd 61 3 rd	9 3 rd 45 3 rd 45 3 rd	13 1st 67 1st 63 1st	12.8 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.5 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	8 3 rd 40 3 rd 40 3 rd	13.1 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	10.4 2 nd 54 2 nd 50 2 nd	12.5 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total	13.5 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st) 68.89	13.2 2 nd 67 2 nd 65 2 nd 65.76	12.4 3 rd 63 3 rd 61 3 rd 61.93	10.5 3 rd 55 3 rd 50 3 rd 46.24	12.8 1st 65 1st 63 1st 63.09	12.1 2 nd 62 2 nd 59 2 nd 61.03	13.8 1st 70 1st 68 1st 69.79	12.7 2 nd 64 2 nd 63 2 nd 63.82	8.3 3 rd 42 3 rd 41 3 rd 40.78	12.5 (1st) 63 (1st) 62 (1st) 60.15	11.3 2 nd 59 2 nd 54 2 nd 55.43	12.1 1st 62 1st 59 1st 61.03
Penalty Total Placement	0.0 68.89 1 st	0.0 65.76 2 nd	0.0 61.93 3 rd	0.0 46.24 3 rd	0.0 63.09 1 st	0.0 61.03 2 nd	0.0 69.79 1 st	0.0 63.82 2 nd	0.0 40.78 3 rd	0.0 60.15 1 st	0.0 55.43 2 nd	0.0 61.03 1 st

Gateway HS

	Guard: IAG		Guard: SAG		
	Fusion WG	CoMotion A	Haddon Heights HS	Barnegat HS	Gateway Regional HS
EQ70-130		15.01 1 5	14.21 (1 st)	12.28 👊	13.61 (2 nd)
VOC EXC		77 1st	73 (1st)	64 3 rd	70 2 nd
EAC		74 1st	70 (1 st)	60 (3 rd)	67 (2 nd)
MV70-130		14.14 (1st)	14.41 (1st)	14.27 (2 nd)	13.74 3 rd
VOC		72 1 st	74 (1 st)	72 2 nd	70 311
EXC		70 1st	71 (1 st)	71 (1 st)	68 3 rd
DES		14.6 (1st)	14.5 (1st)	12.6 3 rd	13.6 (2 nd)
COMP		74 (1st)	75 (1st)	65 3 rd	70 (2 nd)
EXC		72 1 st	70 (1 st)	61 3 rd	66 2 nd
GE		14.4 (1st)	14 (1st)	12.6 📴	13 (2 nd)
REP		73 (1st)	71 (1 st)	65 (3 rd)	67 (2 nd)
PERF		71 (1 st)	69 (1 st)	61 (3 rd)	63 2 nd
GE		14.7 (1 st)	15.1 (1 st)	12.4 (3 rd)	13.4 ^{2nd}
REP		74 (1 st)	77 1st	64 3 rd	68 (2 nd)
PERF		73 (1st)	74 (1st)	60 3 rd	66 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty	 0.0	72.85 _{0.0}	72.22 _{0.0}	64.15 _{0.0}	67.35 _{0.0}
Total		72.85	72.22	64.15	67.35
Placement		12.00 1 st	1 Z. ZZ 1st	04.10 3 rd	07.33 2 nd
		•	•	•	-

Gateway HS		2/15/2014
	Guard: SOG	Guard: IWG
	Southern Regional HS Gold	Blackwatch
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	14.1 (1 st) 72 (1 st) 69 (1 st)	16.6 (1st 84 (1st 82 (
MV10-10 VOC EXC	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	16 (1ª) 81 (1ª) 79 (1ª)
DES COMP EXC	14 (1st) 71 (1st) 69 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.3 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.8 (1st) 65 (1st) 63 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.2 0.0 69.2 1 st	79.4 0.0 79.4 1 st

Gateway HS	2/15/2014
	Dance: SND
	Smyrna HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	28.56 (15) 74 (15) 70 (15)
DES COMP EXC	12.5 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.8 (1st) 66 (1st) 62 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.86 0.0 67.86 1 st

Gateway HS			2/15/2014
	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SIF	P
	Haddon Heights HS	Williamstown HS	Eastern Regional HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	13.2 (1st) 67.0 (1st) 65.0 (1st)	14 2 nd 72.0 2 nd 68.0 2 nd	15.1 (1st) 77.0 (1st) 74.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	28.2 1st 73.0 1st 69.0 1st	32.3 (1st 82.0 (1st 80.0 (1st)	30.2 2 nd 78.0 2 nd 74.0 2 nd
GE-PERC ME OE	28.2 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 67.0 (1st)	27.6 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 64.0 (2nd)	27.4 (2 nd) 70.0 (2 nd) 67.0 (1 st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.6 _{0.0} 69.6 1 st	73.9 0.0 73.9 1 st	72.7 0.0 72.7 2 nd

Gateway HS				2/15/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS			
	North Brunswick HS	Triton Regional HS	Gloucester City Jr/Sr HS	
MUS-SPERC		35.4 (1st)	34.2 (2 nd)	
COMP		72 (1 st)	69 (2 nd)	
PERF		70 1 st	68 2 nd	
ART-SPERC		35.1 (1 st)	32.1 (2 nd)	
PROG		72 (1 st)	66 2 nd	
FUL		69 1st	63 ^{2nd}	
Sub-Total		70.5	66.3	
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Total		70.5	66.3	
Placement		1 st	2 nd	